CHINLION

HEAYY INDUSTRIES
—_—

Road Maintenance Truck

Specifications :

Price

Brand Name
Model Number
Place of Origin
Min.Order Quantity
Payment Terms
Supply Ability
Delivery Detail

Packaging Details

Detail Introduction :
PARAMETERS

Parameters

Chassis Model

Emission Standard

Chassis Engine Model / Power(kW)
Top Speed (km/h)

Gross Vehicle Weight (kg)

Water Tank Volume (m3)

Washing Width (m)

Rear Water Gun Range(m)

Dimension (LxWxH) (mm)

20000

CHINLION
CHL5040TYHJQ6
CHINA

1

TIT

100UNITS
30DAYS

RORO VESSEL

FLM5040TYHJQG6
HFC1041P23K1C7ZS
China VI
Q23-115E60/85

100

4495

4.2

?212

?30

5905x1925x2240

info@chinlion.com


https://www.chinlion.com/Road-Maintenance-Truck/
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